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2025 Spring Adelaide Squash Pennant Premier League Detailed Competition Table

Rank
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12.

13.

14.

15.
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Member

Jason Mudge
Adrian Uren
Nat Wolff
Matthew Wolff

Chathula
Kiripitige

Jaxon Lynn
Petar Cirovic
Scott Coombe
Tom Farrant
Sam Page
Tim Haworth

Sehath Perera

Peter Williams

Matt Teager

David To

Jaxon Lynn

Team

NGMD Next Gen Beavers

NGMD Next Gen Rollers

PAOCSA PAOC Ord Minnet

PAOCSA PAOC Ord Minnet

NGMD Next Gen Nicks

NGMD Next Gen Beavers

NGMD Next Gen Rollers

NGMD Next Gen Beavers

PAOCSA PAOC Ord Minnet

PAOCSA PAOC Ord Minnet

NGMD Next Gen Nicks

NGMD Next Gen Nicks

CSC Campbelltown Gray Matters

Legal

CSC Campbelltown Gray Matters

Legal
NGMD Next Gen Rollers

NGMD Next Gen Rollers

Played Matches
won

4 4
1 1
2 2
4 4
4 4
1 1
5 4
4 3
3 2
3 2
5 3
4 2
2 1
4 2
2 1
3 1

Matches Matches won

lost

0

0

%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

80%

75%

66.7%

66.7%

60%

50%

50%

50%

50%

33.3%

12

12

12

10

Games Games won

lost

0

0

%

100%

100%

100%

85.7%

80%

60%

60%

55.6%

66.7%

66.7%

61.1%

52.9%

50%

50%

37.5%

38.5%

Points
won

132

33

66

155

161

51

187

177

119

125

173

173

77

140

73

105

Points Points won

lost

51

15

42

121

114

44

179

161

96

103

153

154

79

156

78

128

%

72.1%

68.8%

61.1%

56.2%

58.6%

53.7%

51.1%

52.4%

55.4%

54.8%

53.1%

52.9%

49.4%

47.3%

48.3%

45.1%
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17.  Bryce Correa NGMD Next Gen Rollers 3 1 2 33.3% 4 8 33.3% 96 122 44%

18.  Chris Green SSC Somerton Pink 3 1 2 33.3% 3 7 30% 84 98 46.2%
19.  Will Gray Efg%lcampbe”to""” Gray Matters 3 1 2 33.3% 3 8 27.3% 88 106 45.4%
20. Pankaj Chhalotre NGMD Next Gen Beavers 1 0 1 0% 2 3 40% 48 50 49%
DEREK CSC Campbelltown Gray Matters 7 o o
21. SPENCER Legal 5 0 5 0% 7 15 31.8% 192 228 45.7%
22.  Harrison Strunk  NGMD Next Gen Beavers 1 0 1 0% 1 3 25% 38 42 47.5%
Samuel .
23. ) PAOCSA PAOC Ord Minnet 1 0 1 0% 1 3 25% 38 43 46.9%
McKindlay
24.  Petar Cirovic NGMD Next Gen Beavers 1 0 1 0% 1 3 25% 35 45 43.8%
25.  Toby Sanders SSC Somerton Pink 4 0 4 0% 3 12 20% 111 152 42.2%
26. Ryan Kelton SSC Somerton Pink 5 0 5 0% 3 15 16.7% 126 207 37.8%
27.  Sean Millar NGMD Next Gen Beavers 1 0 1 0% 0 3 0% 26 39 40%
28. Alex Ryan NGMD Next Gen Nicks 1 0 1 0% 0 3 0% 10 33 23.3%
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